

SECTION 000410A
BID TABLE
REVISED PER ADDENDUM 01

Bidder's Name: _____

BID SUMMARY

Total Phase 2A Base Bid: _____ \$ _____
(Adams Street to Jefferson Street) Words Figures

Phase 2A Additive Alternate #1A: _____ \$ _____
(Adams Street to Jefferson Street) Words Figures

Total Phase 2A Base Bid plus Additive Alternate #1A: _____ \$ _____
(Adams Street to Jefferson Street) Words Figures

Total Phase 2B Base Bid: _____ \$ _____
(Jefferson Street to Elm Street) Words Figures

Phase 2B Additive Alternate #1B: _____ \$ _____
(Jefferson Street to Elm Street) Words Figures

Total Phase 2B Base Bid plus Additive Alternate #1B: _____ \$ _____
(Jefferson Street to Elm Street) Words Figures

The Owner reserves the right to delete any item of work in whole or in part, in order to meet the available funding.

Amounts are to be shown in both words and figures. In case of Discrepancy, the amount shown in words will govern.

The above unit prices shall include all labor, materials, overhead, profit, insurance, etc., to cover the finished work of the several kinds called for.

The Owner will award the Contract based on the Base Bid amount.

**SECTION 000410A
 BID TABLE
 REVISED PER ADDENDUM 01**

Bidder's Name: _____

Main Street Sidewalk Improvement Extension Project - Phase 2A Bid Table (Adams Street to Jefferson Street)

Bidder will complete the Work for the following prices:

MaineDOT Item #	Description	Unit	Est. Qty.	Unit Price		Total Price
				Words	Figures	
Demolition / Earthwork						
201.23	Removal of Single Tree Top	EA	14		Dollars \$	\$
201.24	Removal of Stump	EA	16		Dollars \$	\$
202.13	Remove Existing Rails (Buried Trolley Tracks)	LF	40		Dollars \$	\$
419.3	Sawcut Bituminous Pavement	LF	500		Dollars \$	\$
Sidewalk & Curb Installation						
608.08	Reinforced Concrete Sidewalk	SY	1,200		Dollars \$	\$
608.26	Detectable Warning Plates	SY	10		Dollars \$	\$
608.27	Crosswalk - Concrete Pavers/Cobble Edge with Bituminous Base	SY	125		Dollars \$	\$
608.271	Cobblestone Bump-Out with Bituminous Base	SY	125		Dollars \$	\$
609.11	Vertical Curb Type 1	LF	45		Dollars \$	\$
609.12	Vertical Curb Type 1 - Circular	LF	25		Dollars \$	\$
609.237	Terminal Curb Type 1 - 7 Foot	EA	7		Dollars \$	\$
609.2371	Terminal Curb Type 1 - 7 Foot - Circular	EA	1		Dollars \$	\$
Incidental Construction						
615.086	Loam/Compost (Planting Mix)	CY	13		Dollars \$	\$
619.1301	Bark Mulch	CY	3		Dollars \$	\$
621.285	Large Deciduous Tree - 3"-3.5" Cal. GP B	EA	15		Dollars \$	\$
621.951	Bike Rack	EA	4		Dollars \$	\$
622.11	Transplanting Tree	EA	2		Dollars \$	\$
626.112	Precast Composite Junction Box	EA	3		Dollars \$	\$
626.22	Non-Metallic Conduit	LF	4,000		Dollars \$	\$
626.32	24" Foundation - Light Pole Base	EA	11		Dollars \$	\$

**SECTION 000410A
 BID TABLE
 REVISED PER ADDENDUM 01**

Bidder's Name: _____

Main Street Sidewalk Improvement Extension Project - Phase 2A Bid Table (Adams Street to Jefferson Street)

MaineDOT Item #	Description	Unit	Est. Qty.	Unit Price		Total Price
				Words	Figures	
Incidental Construction						
627.18	12" White Paint Pavement Markings	LF	210		Dollars \$	\$
627.733	4" White Paint Pavement Markings	LF	10		Dollars \$	\$
627.77	Removing Existing Pavement Markings	SF	125		Dollars \$	\$
627.94	Retroreflective Thermoplastic Paint Symbol	SF	170		Dollars \$	\$
634.2042	LED Luminaires - Single with Pole	EA	7		Dollars \$	\$
635.2043	LED Luminaires - Double with Pole	EA	4		Dollars \$	\$
634.208	Remove Existing Light Standard	EA	11		Dollars \$	\$
641.22	Tree Grate	EA	19		Dollars \$	\$
652.39	Maintenance of Traffic Control	LS	1		Dollars \$	\$
656.75	Temporary Soil Erosion and Water Pollution Control	LS	1		Dollars \$	\$
659.1	Mobilization	LS	1		Dollars \$	\$
	Contingency	LS	1		Thirty Thousand Dollars \$	30,000.00 \$
Base Bid Total						\$

ADDITIVE ALTERNATE #1A - LANDSCAPE PLANTERS

MaineDOT Item #	Description	Unit	Est. Qty.	Unit Price		Total Price
				Words	Figures	
Demolition / Earthwork						
641.3	Landscape Planter	EA	17		Dollars \$	\$
Additive Alternate #1A Total						\$

**SECTION 000410A
 BID TABLE
 REVISED PER ADDENDUM 01**

Bidder's Name: _____

Main Street Sidewalk Improvement Extension Project - Phase 2B Bid Table (Jefferson Street to Elm Street)

Bidder will complete the Work for the following prices:

MaineDOT Item #	Description	Unit	Est. Qty.	Unit Price		Total Price
				Words	Figures	
Demolition / Earthwork						
201.23	Removal of Single Tree Top	EA	19		Dollars \$	\$
201.24	Removal of Stump	EA	20		Dollars \$	\$
202.13	Remove Existing Rails (Buried Trolley Tracks)	LF	40		Dollars \$	\$
419.3	Sawcut Bituminous Pavement	LF	500		Dollars \$	\$
Sidewalk & Curb Installation						
608.08	Reinforced Concrete Sidewalk	SY	900		Dollars \$	\$
608.26	Detectable Warning Plates	SY	10		Dollars \$	\$
608.27	Crosswalk - Concrete Pavers/Cobble Edge with Bituminous Base	SY	125		Dollars \$	\$
608.271	Cobblestone Bump-Out with Bituminous Base	SY	125		Dollars \$	\$
609.11	Vertical Curb Type 1	LF	45		Dollars \$	\$
609.12	Vertical Curb Type 1 - Circular	LF	20		Dollars \$	\$
609.237	Terminal Curb Type 1 - 7 Foot	EA	8		Dollars \$	\$
Incidental Construction						
615.086	Loam/Compost (Planting Mix)	CY	13		Dollars \$	\$
619.1301	Bark Mulch	CY	3		Dollars \$	\$
621.285	Large Deciduous Tree - 3"-3.5" Cal. GP B	EA	11		Dollars \$	\$
621.951	Bike Rack	EA	1		Dollars \$	\$
626.112	Precast Composite Junction Box	EA	2		Dollars \$	\$
626.22	Non-Metallic Conduit	LF	4,000		Dollars \$	\$
626.32	24" Foundation - Light Pole Base	EA	10		Dollars \$	\$
626.38	Ground Mounted Cabinet Foundation	EA	1		Dollars \$	\$
626.385	Meter Enclosure and Service Connection	EA	1		Dollars \$	\$

**SECTION 000410A
 BID TABLE
 REVISED PER ADDENDUM 01**

Bidder's Name: _____

Main Street Sidewalk Improvement Extension Project - Phase 2B Bid Table (Jefferson Street to Elm Street)

MaineDOT Item #	Description	Unit	Est. Qty.	Unit Price		Total Price
				Words	Figures	
Incidental Construction						
627.18	12" White Paint Pavement Markings	LF	415		Dollars \$	\$
627.77	Removing Existing Pavement Markings	SF	125		Dollars \$	\$
627.94	Retroreflective Thermoplastic Paint Symbol	SF	55		Dollars \$	\$
634.2042	LED Luminaires - Single with Pole	EA	8		Dollars \$	\$
635.2043	LED Luminaires - Double with Pole	EA	2		Dollars \$	\$
634.208	Remove Existing Light Standard	EA	7		Dollars \$	\$
641.22	Tree Grate	EA	16		Dollars \$	\$
643.922	Remove and Relocate Pedestrian Button Pole	EA	1		Dollars \$	\$
652.39	Maintenance of Traffic Control	LS	1		Dollars \$	\$
656.75	Temporary Soil Erosion and Water Pollution Control	LS	1		Dollars \$	\$
659.1	Mobilization	LS	1		Dollars \$	\$
	Contingency	LS	1		Thirty Thousand Dollars \$	30,000.00 \$
Base Bid Total						\$

ADDITIVE ALTERNATE #1B - LANDSCAPE PLANTERS

MaineDOT Item #	Description	Unit	Est. Qty.	Unit Price		Total Price
				Words	Figures	
Demolition / Earthwork						
641.3	Landscape Planter	EA	12		Dollars \$	\$
Additive Alternate #1B Total						\$